

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED
SDDOT MITCHELL REGION OFFICE

PROJECT: IM 0291(00)12
COUNTY: Union
PCN: 05T0
TYPE OF WORK: Replace Weigh Scales & Scale Pit Repair
LOCATION: I29 NBL Jefferson Port of Entry

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$133,253.00
LETTING DATE: 12/19/2016

BIDDERS				K-Scale LLC 1701 W Madison Sioux Falls, SD 57104		Dakota Contracting Corp. 2208 W 50th St Sioux Falls, SD 57105	
BID SECURITY				Bid Bond		Annual Bid Bond	
BID ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
009E0010	Mobilization	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$26,565.00
110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	2.9	SqYd	\$700.00	\$2,030.00	\$445.00	\$1,290.50
460E0100	Class A45 Concrete, Miscellaneous	1.4	CuYd	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$11,125.00	\$15,575.00
460E0300	Breakout Structural Concrete	1.4	CuYd	\$715.00	\$1,001.00	\$3,200.00	\$4,480.00
460E0380	Install Dowel In Concrete	37	Each	\$40.00	\$1,480.00	\$28.60	\$1,058.20
480E0200	Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel	196	Lb	\$6.00	\$1,176.00	\$8.50	\$1,666.00
480E5000	Galvanic Anode	9	Each	\$55.00	\$495.00	\$129.95	\$1,169.55
900E5835	Static Scale	2	Each	\$28,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$47,490.00	\$94,980.00
TOTALS:					\$71,882.00		\$146,784.25